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WE'RE 1 IN OUR MARKETPLACE

Johnson Associates

* Sales Rep. -

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

http:/www.johnsonassociates.ca

LOG HGME Wf BAFIN ON 25 AC
Custom design & exceptional quality,
open flr plan, cathedral ceilings, spacious
layout, finished w/ bsmt, stone FP

Kathy Ellis* 05-615-91

WONDERFUL OLDER HOME
No work required!! Loads of Hrdwd,
Renovated Kit, 4 Bdrms, Huge Front
Porch & A Detached Garage. Close to
Downtown Georgetown & Schools.

Matthew* and John Hill* 05-583-30

LIKE A
SHOW
HOME
L BUT

= BETTER!

&

completely g =

il updated.
Hrdwd &

ru-ou . Newer kit. w/ceramics
overlooks fam. rm w/gas FP. 2nd FP in fin.
bsmt.

END UNIT

TOWNHOUSE
Al Spacious &
il conveniently
'ﬁ:‘:‘. M located w/lrg
& eat-in kitchen,

3 bedrooms, 2
ﬂ gas fireplaces,
g soaker tub
i With jets,
& finished bsmt,
& private yard

Nush& Mathieson* & Tina Dwyer
05-613-30

** Associate Broker
% Broker/Owner
%% [ jcensed Assistant

GENTLEMAN FAFIMEFI NATLIFIE LﬂvEH
Superb 48 acres, pool, pond, putting
green, woods, meadc}w, barn/run in
shed. Fabulous custom log bungalow
w/all the bells & whistles. $980,000

MarthaSummers.ca* 05-612-91

YDUH OWN PARK IN THE PAHK
Gorgeous home on dbl lot w/totally reno
maple kit, new oak hrdwd, reno baths
w/porcelain tile, 2 gas f/p, new furn, air, most

windows.
Rod* and Dinah Presswood* 05-584-30

A LOT OF HOUSE!
Roomy 2 storey in central location. Updated

kitchen, windows, fireplace, furnace & central
air & more! Check out the private yard, pool,

decking & shed.
05-585-30

HALTON HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards
“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

BLOOR WEST VILLAGE
Absolutely charming home on lovely
treed lot. Private deck & attached garage.
Gorgeous original windows, mouldings,
drs, hrdwd, wainscot & fixtures!

Elizabeth Dnell* : 05-579-99

Exceptional

THERE’S LOTS TO LIKE HERE!!

Well maintained bungalow steps to Fairy
Lake & Prospect Park. Hrdwd under
broadloom on upper level. Sunrm
addition off the eat-in kit.

Glenda Hughes* 05-600-90

DON'T MISS OUT ON THIS ONE!!
Popular “Westminster” model with lots of upgrades.
Brand new Berber carpeting, solid cherry kitchen
cupboards, gas fireplace, central air.

Glenda Hugh

ALMGST NEW

3 bedroom, 3 bath, hardwood ceramics,

prnfessicnna! finished basement, $269,000.
Elaine Turkington* 05-605-19

GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE HOME
Superb 3000+ sqg. ft. home on a 2 acre lot
close to town. 9' ceilings, columns,
hardwood, conservatory, 5 baths, finished
basement with custom oak bar.

Elizabeth Doell* 05-595-31

247 Guelph Street,

Tremendous value for this 3200 sq ft home w/a
main fir office, open concept kit/fam rm w/centre
:siancl pantry, hrdwd ﬂrs & huge bdrms.

GRADES
; i GALORE
- 10+

1-1/2 year new

.gupgraded,

renovated to a

super level.

Oak  stairs,

ornate

mouldings,

high quality 4" planl-: style flooring, pot lights, crown
mouldings, rounded edges, 3 bdrms, 2 walkouts,

garage.
Mary* and Tony Maan* 05-589-30

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4 & SUN 11-1
19 Berton Blvd., Georgetown

STUNNING BUNGALOW

This home features an open concept liv/din rm & kit,
w/ceramics & gleaming “rosewood oak” firs. Mbr
has 4 pc ensuite w/huge soaker tub & sep shower.

Steven Jenkins* 05-604-30

GREAT 2 STOREY CONDO
TOWNHOUSE

Fully fin walk-out bsmt leading to extended
patio. Main flr combined liv/din rm with w/o
to deck from breakfast area. Shows 10+++.

Justin Lepore* 05-594-30

1886 STONE HOME
Located in old Downtown Georgetown.
Features 9 ft. ceilings, library w. b/i
bookcases. Fam rm has gas FP, w/o to
deck, mn flr laundry.

John Da 05-610-30

9. 877-5165

Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714 Miississauga 905-874:3040
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Raised bungalow, 3 bdrms, 2 baths, on a*

40’ lot on a quiet street,

Ruth Germain* 05-599-30

LIVE ON THE 7TH FAIRWAY!!
Spectacular executive home on Millcreek
Golf Course. Gourmet kitchen and pool.

Steve Baker* 05-591-99

LUXURIOUS DANIEL’S CONDO
In the heart of Mississauga. Open concept
liv/idin rm w/hrdwd + den, 2 bthrms,
gorgeous kitchen w/brkfst bar & ceramics.
Includ: pool, gym, hot tub. $194,900.

Iris lIrwin* 05-590-99

L 'ALL BRICK HOME ON FAIRY LAKE

8 min to Georgetown, this gorgeous
home boasts a cathedral ceiling in fam rm
w/gas F/P. Beautiful upgraded kit, neutral
decor & w-out bsmt to pool sized yard.

Stephen Baker* 05-603-90

$299 900'

4 BEDROOM COUNTRY SQUIRE
Gorgeous custom cherry kitchen,
updated baths, furnace & CAC (02).
Some new windows, hrwd flr, mn fl fam
rm & office or 4th bdrm.

Jodie McGucken* 05-598-30

1 ACTON
= | CHARMING
VICTORIAN
SEMI!
iHeritage
{ designation on
a private 132’
deep lot. The
starter home
you've been
i = |looking for! 9
ft. ceilings, Iarge rooms, “country”
kitchen.

Matthew* & John Hill* 05-586-90

LIVE IN ONE, RENT THE OTHER!

Live in one side & rent the other
side! Duplex in central Acton, quiet street.
Two 3 bdrm units, each rents at $910 mo
net. Most windows upgraded.

Rob McMulkin* 05-587-90

BELFOUN-
TAIN 2.8
ACRES
$765,000

=4 Fabulous

custom -

bdrm, 3

A firplaces,

B O:p e n

i-concept, yet

= cozy get

~away space.

Sunfilled treed lot.

Martha Summers.ca* 05-602-31

SPACIOUS
AND FRESH
S u p-e r

. townhome,

T | Updated with

-8 pretty kitchen
dcabinets,

4 laminate flrs,

updated bthrm,

| some new

R - “*broadloom,
finished w/o basement.

Kathy Ellis* 05-608-30

POND FOOL & CQUNTHY CHAHM
Pretty open floor plan home. Nicely updated.
Newer salt water pool, pond & privacy.
$479,000.

Kathy Ellis* 05-614-60

o TR

PRIVACY IN TERRA COTTA
3 private acres. Spacious 2 storey house
w/finished w/o bsmt. Pool, hot tub &
solarium. New carpet thruout and firs in kit.

Kathy Ellis* 05-601-91

QUIET SGUTH GEOFIGETUWN

LOCATION

Large pie-shaped lot; 4 bdrms & over 2500
sq ft for $419,000! Partially fin bsmt, mf fam
rm with gas FP.

Matthew* or John Hill*

05-593-30

UNIQUE HOME! _
Large addition adds a new living rm + a
larger updated kitchen, big dining rm &
large entry porch. Walkout to partially
covered deck. $279,900.

Matthew Hill* & John Hill* 05-611-30

BRAMPTON REAL ESTATE BOARD
2003 “Community Service Award”’




